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Q1 What is your current position?
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 6

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 ST1 histopathology 11/19/2019 12:00 PM

2 ST3+ Doctor 10/21/2019 10:00 PM

a) Foundation
Year 1

b) Foundation
Year 2

c) Academic
Clinical Fellow

d) Clinical
Lecturer

e) Senior
University o...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Foundation Year 1

b) Foundation Year 2

c) Academic Clinical Fellow

d) Clinical Lecturer 

e) Senior University or NHS staff

Other (please specify)
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83.33% 5

16.67% 1

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q2 Generally, Inspiring the Next Generation was well organised
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 6

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

 There are no responses.  

a) Definitely
Agree

b) Mostly Agree

c) Neither
agree nor...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely 

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Definitely Agree

b) Mostly Agree

c) Neither agree nor disagree

e) Mostly Disagree

f) Definitely 

g) Not relevant

Other (please specify)
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83.33% 5

16.67% 1

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q3 I am clear of the aims of Inspiring the Next Generation
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 6

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

 There are no responses.  

a) Definitely
Agree

b) Mostly Agree

c) Neither
agree nor...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely 

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Definitely Agree

b) Mostly Agree

c) Neither agree nor disagree

e) Mostly Disagree

f) Definitely 

g) Not relevant

Other (please specify)
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Q4 Inspirational Speaker
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

16.67%
1

83.33%
5

 
6

 
4.83

# COMMENTS DATE

1 Brilliant! 11/19/2019 12:02 PM

2 Excellent, down to earth reflections on a career led by the decisions of the heart 10/11/2019 3:21 PM

1 (Low) 2 3 4 5 (High)

a) Prof John
Gosney

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

a) Prof John Gosney
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Q5 Involving Patients in research
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

16.67%
1

0.00%
0

83.33%
5

 
6

 
4.67

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

16.67%
1

0.00%
0

83.33%
5

 
6

 
4.67

# COMMENTS DATE

1 Spoke to both of these lovely ladies over dinner and enjoyed hearing their ersonal stories and
perspectives

10/11/2019 3:21 PM

1 (Low) 2 3 4 5 (High)

a) Sammy
Ainsworth

b) Rachel Daley

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

a) Sammy Ainsworth

b) Rachel Daley
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Q6 RCPath & public engagement
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

50.00%
3

50.00%
3

 
6

 
4.50

# COMMENTS DATE

1 Useful to knoow what the college can support with 11/19/2019 12:02 PM

2 excellent 10/15/2019 7:35 PM

1 (Low) 2 3 4 5 (High)

a) Penny
Fletcher

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

a) Penny Fletcher

6 / 10

National Academic Trainees' Network Meeting (13), The North West Cancer Research Centre,
Liverpool 6-7 October 2019

SurveyMonkey



Q7 Engaging with news media
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

16.67%
1

83.33%
5

 
6

 
4.83

# COMMENTS DATE

1 Really interesting -I didn't know much about this previously 11/19/2019 12:02 PM

2 Had not thought about this point of view before and will consider offering comments to the media
when I am of a more senior level

10/11/2019 3:21 PM

3 Excellent session, I really enjoyed her talk 10/9/2019 10:16 AM

1 (Low) 2 3 4 5 (High)

a) Freya Robb

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

a) Freya Robb
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Q8 Public engagement workshop
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

16.67%
1

33.33%
2

50.00%
3

 
6

 
4.33

# COMMENTS DATE

1 Enthusiastic presenter with excellent use of humour 10/11/2019 3:21 PM

1 (Low) 2 3 4 5 (High)

a) Emma Squibb

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

a) Emma Squibb
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Q9 Feedback & Suggestions
Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

0.00%
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1

80.00%
4

 
5

 
4.80

# COMMENTS DATE

1 I don't think this part is ratable 10/21/2019 10:01 PM

2 Great organisation, thanks 10/11/2019 3:21 PM

1 (Low) 2 3 4 5 (High)

a) Dr Jon
Griffin

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

a)  Dr Jon Griffin
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Q10 This space has been left blank for further comments
Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Three times a year is a struggle to attend, in addition to all the other academic activities on. Twice
a year may be sufficient? Thank you for a very useful and well organised day!!

11/19/2019 5:16 PM

2 Great day on public engagement and media... learned new things and feel inspired to get involved 10/21/2019 10:01 PM

3 This was a very well-organised event. The material covered was extremely useful - much of it was
completely new to me but highly relevant. the programme was excellent. thank you very much for
organising it. I am happy for there to be 2 NATM a year.

10/15/2019 7:35 PM

4 Thank you all for the effort put into arranging this event 10/11/2019 3:21 PM

5 If it would be possible to make these events 2 times a year it might make it easier to attend 10/9/2019 10:16 AM
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